Heartland Christian School

2024-25 Tuition & Fees

2024-25 Tuition Rates:

2024-25 Fees:

2024-25 Discounts

Pre-K 3 & 4:

M-F (8am-3:15pm) $5,604 Yearly
M-F (8am-11:30 am) $4,598 Yearly
M/W/F (8am-3:15pm $4,259 Yearly

STO (K-12th Grade)-June Sign Up

M/W/F (8am-11:30am)

$2,912 Yearly

Kindergarten:

$6,763 Yearly

Pastoral Discount-25%

1st-6th Grade:

$6,763 Yearly

Pre 3 & 4-K Registration $200
K-12th Grade Registration $350
Kindergarten Graduation Fee $25
12th Grade Graduation Fee $100
Pre-K 3-12th Grade Book Fee $250
Pre-K 3 & 4 Supply Fee $50/$55
K-12th Accreditation Fee $50
K-12th Technology Fee $50

Jr. High Sports Fee

$100 Per Sport

7th-8th Grade:

$6,763 Yearly

High School Sports Fee

$125 Per Sport

9th-12th Grade

$6,763 Yearly

12th Grade 1/2 Day

$6,763 Yearly

Lost or Damaged Text or Test Book Varies
Returned Check Fee $50
Tuition Late Fee $30

2024-25 After School/Constant
Care/Summer Care Fees:

By submitting payment of your registration fee, you are agreeing to the terms of your tuition contract and accepting the following policy:

Registration fees, accreditation fees, and book fees are non-refundable. Prepaid tuition is refundable except in the case of expulsion or suspension.
In the case of unpaid or delinquent tuition, there will be a late fee ($30) assessed 5 days after your payment due date.

After School $5/Day
Before Care $5/Day
Constant Care $35/Day

If a collection process is implemented, you are liable to pay all collection fees, including attorney fees.

Heartland Christian will not release records when transferring to another school with an unpaid balance.

Summer Care

$175 Per Week (M-F 5+ Hours)

$125 Per Week (M-W-F 5+ Hours)
$88 Per Week (M-F Under 5 Hours)
$53 Per Week (M-W-F Under 5 Hours)




